Welding Technical Committee and Contact Information

Committee Member Ext Division/Group Email
Ed Daly, Chairperson 7721 |Accelerator Division - LINAC Coherent Light Source Il and SRF Dept. edaly@ijlab.org
Jenord Alston 5859 |Chief Operating Office - Performance Assurance Dept. jalston@jlab.org
Kelly Dixon 6285 |Engineering Division - Cryogenics Dept. kdixon@jlab.org
Dave Meekins 5434 |Physics Division - Polarized Target Group meekins@jlab.org
Thomas Renzo 6594 [Facilities and Logistics Management - renzo@jlab.org
Steve Smith 7007 |Chief Operating Office - Performance Assurance Dept. sismith@jlab.org
Timothy Whitlatch 5087 |Physics Division - Experimental Nuclear Physics Hall D Group whitey@ijlab.org
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